
STOCKTON WHEELERS HILL CLIMB TIME TRIAL 

Sunday 4h October 2020 
Promoted for & on behalf of Cycling Time Trials under their Rules & Regulations 

 
 

Results & Awards 
 
Prizes 
 

Overall  
1st Tom Townsend Vredestein Basso £40 
    

Senior Man 
1st Mark Jagger Team Lifting Gear Products/Cycles In Motion £30 
2nd John  Bowman Muckle Cycle Club £20 
    

Espoir 
1st Joe Wilson Ribble Weldtite Pro Cycling £30 
2nd Fergus Jones ZeroBC Race Team £20 
    

Woman 
1st Hannah Bayes Liv AWOL £30 
2nd Georgia Campbell Blaydon CC £20 
    

Junior 
1st Ewan Mackie HMT Hospitals Giant Cycling Team £30 
    

Juvenile 
1st Patrick Casey Team Lifting Gear Products/Cycles In Motion £30 
    

Veteran 40-49 
1st Graeme Wardale South Shields Velo Cycling Club £30 
2nd Robert Senior Harrogate Nova CC £20 
3rd Richard King MTS Cycle Sport £15 
    

Veteran 50-59 
1st Colin Atkinson Muckle Cycle Club £30 
2nd Mark Snape Fietsen Tempo £20 
3rd Jonathan 

Robinson 
Army Cycling £15 

    
Veteran 60+ 

1st Crispin Swinhoe Barnsley Road Club £30 
    

Fastest Stockton Wheeler CC – Hill Climb Trophy 
1st  Ben Etherington Stockton Wheelers CC  

 
One Rider One Prize 



 
Result 

Position Name Club Gender Category Age Time 

1 Tom Townsend Vredestein Basso Male Espoir 20 29:44 

2 Mark Jagger Team Lifting Gear Products/Cycles In Motion Male Senior 29 29:59 

3 Joe Wilson Ribble Weldtite Pro Cycling Male Espoir 19 30:01 

4 John  Bowman Muckle Cycle Club Male Senior 37 30:07 

5 Ewan Mackie HMT Hospitals Giant Cycling Team Male Junior 18 30:12 

6 Fergus Jones ZeroBC Race Team Male Espoir 19 30:15 

7 David Fellows Solihull CC Male Senior 27 30:26 

8 Richard Lilleker Cleveland Wheelers CC Male Senior 32 30:55 

9 Colin Atkinson Muckle Cycle Club Male Veteran 54 30:56 

10 Lee Cuthbertson Muckle Cycle Club Male Senior 31 31:12 

11 Patrick Casey Team Lifting Gear Products/Cycles In Motion Male Juvenile 14 31:19 

12 Graeme Wardale South Shields Velo Cycling Club Male Veteran 45 31:24 

13 Matthew Cole TRIOLOGY MANHEALTH Male Juvenile 15 32:06 

14 Robert Senior Harrogate Nova CC Male Veteran 43 32:32 

15 Ben Etherington Stockton Wheelers CC Male Juvenile 15 32:34 

16 Tom Harcourt Team Bikestop Tyrekey Male Senior 28 33:12 

17 Richard King MTS Cycle Sport Male Veteran 43 33:31 

18 James Lonsdale Bolsover and District CC Male Espoir 21 33:32 

19 Pete Laud Common Lane Occasionals Male Veteran 47 34:08 

20 Mark Snape Fietsen Tempo Male Veteran 54 34:18 

21 Rohan Rayner-Smith  Team Bikestop Tyrekey Male Espoir 20 34:35 

22 Graeme  Kirton  South Shields Velo Cycling Club Male Veteran 42 34:44 

23 Simon Emsley Derwentside CC Male Veteran 49 35:12 

24 Paul Thirling Hartlepool CC Male Veteran 44 35:16 

25 Jamie Corcoran Stockton Wheelers CC Male Veteran 48 35:19 

26 Paul  Felce Velo Culture Male Veteran 48 35:46 

27 Jonathan Robinson Army Cycling Male Veteran 50 36:05 

28 Hannah Bayes Liv AWOL Female Espoir 20 36:22 

29 Clive Upton Hambleton RC Male Veteran 41 37:15 

30 James Russell Macclesfield Wheelers Male Veteran 58 38:03 

31 Ben White Stockton Wheelers CC Male Junior 17 38:07 

32 Robert Edwards-Bell Richmond CC Male Senior 31 38:17 

33 Paul Targett Holcombe Harriers Male Veteran 55 38:20 

34 Crispin Swinhoe Barnsley Road Club Male Veteran 64 38:40 

35 Ian Thompson Cleveland Wheelers CC Male Veteran 54 39:33 

36 Steven Rough Barnsley Road Club Male Veteran 59 40:51 

37 Georgia Campbell Blaydon CC Female Senior 32 40:56 

38 Lucy Home AIMS Cycling Female Senior 25 41:23 

39 Dom White Blaydon CC Male Veteran 51 42:04 

40 Patrick Kilcullen Stockton Wheelers CC Male Junior 16 42:32 

41 Nick  Higginson Cleveleys Road Club Male Veteran 40 43:08 

42 Matthew White Stockton Wheelers CC Male Juvenile 13 43:33 

43 Kieron Salt myhillcycling.co.uk Male Veteran 50 43:41 

44 Kevin Raine myhillcycling.co.uk Male Veteran 60 44:59 



Position Name Club Gender Category Age Time 

45 Daniel Thompson Cleveland Wheelers CC Male Juvenile 12 46:30 

46 Edwin Squire Stockton Wheelers CC Male Veteran 49 46:31 

47 Ian Wilkinson Darlington Cycling Club Male Veteran 60 46:56 

48 Sarah Cramoysan Richmond CC Female Veteran 52 48:52 

49 Nikki Metcalfe Team Boompods Female Veteran 48 50:22 

50 Alain White Cleveland Wheelers CC Male Veteran 57 51:19 

51 Phil Metcalfe Stockton Wheelers CC Male Veteran 54 53:23 
 Steven Tilly Cleveland Wheelers CC Male Veteran 58 dnsa 
 Steven Bell Fietsen Tempo Male Veteran 60 dnsa 
 Tim Home AIMS Cycling Male Senior 23 dnsa 
 Peter Bell Fietsen Tempo Male Veteran 62 dnsa 
 Steven Robinson Stockton Wheelers CC Male Veteran 41 dnsa 
 Dougan Collins MTS Cycle Sport Male Veteran 55 dnsa 
 Nathan Smith Cycling Sheffield Male Espoir 20 dnsa 
 David Percival Team Swift Male Veteran 44 dns 
 Michael James Tyneside Vagabonds CC Male Senior 34 dns 
 Andrew Locker Stockton Wheelers CC Male Veteran 42 dns 
 Andy Jackson AeroCoach Male Veteran 45 dns 
      dns 

 
 
 
Many Thanks to  
Lee Bainbridge, Hannah Conlin, Neil Etherington, Neil Johnson, Colin Whitfield, 
for assisting at the event, without whom we would not be able to run the event. 
 
Event Secretary  
Paul Kitson 
cycling@kitson49.plus.com 


